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CONGRATULATIONS!

Congratulations on adopting a new pet from
Humane Society of the Pikes Peak Region.
We are so grateful that you chose to adopt from us.

FREE VETERINARY
WELLNESS EXAM

INCLUDED WITH YOUR ADOPTION

To help your furry friend get off to a
great start, veterinarians listed in this
booklet will provide one free veterinary
wellness examination within 14 days of the

date of adoption.”

*Please contact the veterinarian office directly
to ensure they are still able to honor this offer.




BE SURE TO TAKE YOUR
ADOPTION RECORDS,
INCLUDING THE MEDICAL
HISTORY REPORT AND
CERTIFICATES, TO YOUR

VETERINARIAN. m

MAKE AN
APPOINTMENT

Call the veterinary hospital to schedule

an appointment for this free health
examination. Please tell the receptionist
that you have adopted an animal from
Humane Society of the Pikes Peak Region.



ESTABLISH A RELATIONSHIP
WITH A VETERINARIAN

Your commitment to your pet starts by making an appointment for a veterinary examination.
Local veterinarians support that commitment by donating a free health examination with each
adoption. A veterinarian can assess your animal's specific healthcare needs and answer questions.
The free examination does not include any additional tests, vaccinations, medications or
treatments. Here is a list of some tests and preventative measures that may be recommended:

FeLV/FIV Testing for Cats -

Feline Leukemia Virus and Feline
Immunodeficiency Virus are infectious
diseases that can be easily transmitted
between cats. Cats may or may not
show signs of illness, so it is important
to have them tested in order to
determine if your cat carries one of
these viruses.

Heartworm Test and Preventative -
Heartworm disease is transmitted by
mosquitoes and is most common in
areas close to bodies of water during
warmer months. Incidence of this
disease is lower in Colorado compared
to other areas of the country. However,
if contracted, this disease can lead to a
life-threatening illness in your pet.

Flea and Tick Preventative -
Protecting your pet from fleas and
ticks is vital to your pet’s overall
health, as fleas and ticks can
transmit disease.

* Additional Vaccinations - Please
talk to your veterinarian regarding
additional vaccinations or boosters.
Recommendations will vary based on
your pet’s age and lifestyle.

® Fecal Examination - Your new pet
has been de-wormed for roundworms.
However, we recommend that you
have a stool sample evaluated for
other internal parasites, such as
Coccidia, Tapeworms or Giardia.

®  Geriatric Care - If you adopted an
older animal, please consult with your
veterinarian about a special diet, lab
work, and dental care. Older animals
have special needs and require more
frequent veterinary attention to
ensure all their needs are being met.

Accidents can happen.

Having a veterinarian that knows your
animal could save your pets life.




HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE PIKES PEAK REGION’S

VETERINARY PARTNERS

Participating veterinarians are organized by ZIP code to help you find one close to where you live.

HEALTH EXAMINATION & LICENSING

Cook Veterinary Hospital
Aspenwood Animal Hospital
Westside Animal Hospital

Brown Veterinary Hospital

Cheyenne Mountain Animal Hospital

Northwest Animal Hospital
Animal Medical Services

Bijou Animal Hospital

Pikes Peak Veterinary Clinic
Clearview Animal Hospital
Airway Veterinary Clinic

East Springs Animal Hospital
Crossroads Animal Hospital
Faithful Friends Animal Hospital
Buxton Veterinary Hospital
Dublin Animal Hospital

North Academy Vet Hospital
Yorkshire Veterinary Hospital
Mountain Shadows Pet Hospital
Village Center Veterinary Care
Briargate Veterinary Clinic
North Powers Animal Hospital

Pine Creek Veterinary Hospital

21 W. Cimarron

1030 S. 21st St.

1603 W. Colorado Ave.
45 E. Old Broadmoor Rd.
1718 S. 8th St.

4575 N. Chestnut St.
1420 N. Academy Blvd.
123 Swope Ave.

1813 N. Union Blvd.

3930 S. Hancock Expy.
5280 E. Edison Ave.
5629 Constitution Ave.
3901 Siferd Blvd.

4720 Barnes Rd.

4740 Flintridge Dr., #100
888 Dublin Blvd.

5875 N. Academy Blvd.
1815 Dublin Blvd.

5010 Boardwalk Dr.

710 Village Center Dr.
7530 Rangewood Dr.
5495 Powers Center Point

4120 Royal Pine Dr.

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs

Colorado Springs

80903

80904

80904

80906

80906

80907

80909

80909

80909

80911

80915

80915

80917

80917

80918

80918

80918

80918

80919

80919

80920

80920

80920

719.633.7769

719.578.1030

719.632.6111

719.636.3341

719.475.1314

719.593.8582

719.591.1022

719.471.4457

719.475.1747

719.392.3495

719.596.4811

719.591.4545

719.531.0531

719.596.8544

719.598.5377

719.593.1336

719.599.4443

719.598.3192

719.533.0910

719.219.8569

719.599.3339

719.282.1222

719.955.0966



High Plains Vet Hospital
Pets First Animal Hospital

Claremont Ranch Animal Hospital

LICENSING ONLY (FREE EXAMINATION NOT OFFERED)

4007 Tutt Blvd.

7702 Barnes Rd., #120

Colorado Springs

Colorado Springs

7935 Constitution Ave., #180  Colorado Springs

80922

80922

80951

719.574.8920

719.550.1744

719.574.1228

Banfield Pet Hospital - Monument
Banfield Pet Hospital - Southgate
Banfield Pet Hospital - Central
Hamlett Spay & Neuter Clinic
Carefree Animal Clinic

Banfield Pet Hospital - North

Banfield Pet Hospital - East

16086 Jackson Creek Pkwy.

2160 Southgate Rd.

571 N. Academy Blvd.

3660 Citadel Dr. N

5740 N. Carefree Cir., #110
7680 N. Academy Blvd.

2965 New Center Pt.

HEALTH EXAMINATIONS ON

Monument

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs

Colorado Springs

80132

80906

80909

80909

80917

80920

80922

719.487.2705

719.475.8025

719.638.9631

719.475.1800

719.597.0419

719.536.9594

719.637.3206

Cherished Companions

Front Range Animal Hospital
Lone Rock Veterinary Clinic
Teller Park Veterinary Services

Fountain Creek Vet Clinic

Animal Care Clinic

Animal Hospital of Falcon

For Paws Veterinary Clinic
Compassion Animal Hospital
Animal Clinic-Woodland Park
Woodland Veterinary Clinic

Animal Hospital of Colorado Springs
Bear Creek Vet Care

Fillmore Veterinary Hospital

Great Value Pet Clinic

281 Metzler Dr.

418 3rd St.

66529 US Highway 285
1084 Cedar Mountain Rd.

8220 S. US Highway 85/87

39609 Highway 24

11860 Swingline Rd.

7115 McLaughlin Rd.

312 W. Midland Ave.

801 E. Highway 24

550 E. Chester Ave.

1015 Cheyenne Meadows Rd.

960 Pico Pt.

1010 E. Fillmore St.

6825 Silver Ponds Hts., #114

Castle Rock
Monument
Bty

Divide

Fountain

Lake George
Falcon

Falcon
Woodland Park
Woodland Park
Woodland Park
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs

Colorado Springs

80108

80132

80421

80814

80817

80827

80831

80831

80863

80866

80866

80906

80906

80907

80908

303.688.3757

719.481.3455

303.838.7494

719.687.2201

719.382.0777

719.748.3048

719.495.1457

719.495.4717

719.687.6000

719.687.9406

719.687.1060

719.579.9488

719.685.1177

719.633.3808

719.646.3580



High Country Vet Hospital
Aspen View Veterinary Hospital
Austin Bluffs Animal Clinic
Centennial Animal Hospital
Rockrimmon Animal Clinic

Fox Run Veterinary Hospital
Northgate Animal Hospital

Ark Valley Animal Hospital

T.L.C. Veterinary Clinic

HEALTH EXAMINATION ONLY PUEBLO

3777 Bradley Rd.

5925 Constitution Ave.
4323 Austin Bluffs Pkwy.

6870 Centennial Blvd.

6636 Delmonico Dr.

16740 Leather Chaps Dr.

12225 Voyager Pkwy, # 12

3 Rogers Rd.

505 Jackson Ave.

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Monument
Colorado Springs
La Junta

LaJunta

8091

80915

80918

80919

80919

80132

80921

81050

81050

719.390.7995

719.638.6363

719.598.7879

719.528.1693

719.599.4438

719.418.9494

719.481.3080

719.383.2824

719.384.7387

Belaire Animal Hospital
Southern Co Spay-Neuter Clinic
Mesa Veterinary Clinic

Hilltop Pet Clinic

Pets & Friends Animal Hospital

Peak View Animal Hospital

AFTER HOURS EMERGENCY CLINICS

2650 S. Prairie Avenue Pueblo Pueblo

1700 S Prairie Ave.
1124 20th Lane

207 S. Purcell Blvd
3625 Baltimore Ave.

1050 County Rd. JJ

Pueblo

Pueblo

Pueblo

Pueblo

Fowler

81005

81005

81006

81007

81008

81039

719.561.2000

719.564.3776

719.542.6075

719.547.9237

719.542.2022

719.263.4321

Emergencies happen. If your animal is in an emergency situation and your reqular veterinarian is not available,
please contact one of the following after-hours emergency clinics. We're sorry, but the free examination

included in your adoption package is not redeemable at these clinics.

Uintah Pet Emergency
Animal ER Care
Tri-Lakes Animal Emergency Care

Powers Pet Emergency

Pueblo Area Pet Emergency Hospital 712 Fortino Blvd., #D

1635 W. Uintah St., E
5520 N. Nevada Ave., #150

1150 W. Baptist Rd., #130

5886 Tutt Blvd.

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs

Pueblo

80904

80918

80921

80923

81008

719.633.3214

719.260.7141

719.4341118

719.473.0482

719.544.7788



It's more
than just bling

Being licensed means if your pet ever got
lost or if there's an emergency, they can
be reunited with you without having to

come into the shelter. Plus, it's the law!

License your pet at
www.hsppr.org/license

GOT A HAPPY TAIL TO SHARE?

facebook.com/humanesocietypikespeakregion

FOLLOW US

H®EO

ﬁ Humane Society

Pikes Peak Region

happy tails. happy hearts.

Humane Society of the Pikes Peak Region

hsppr.org
610 Abbot Lane 4600 Eagleridge Place
Colorado Springs, CO 80905 Pueblo, CO 81008
719.473.1741 719.544.3005

CS0622



