

VETERINARY RESOURCES

PIKES PEAK REGION



CONGRATULATIONS!

Congratulations on adopting a new pet from Humane Society of the Pikes Peak Region. We are so grateful that you chose to adopt from us.



FREE VETERINARY WELLNESS EXAM

INCLUDED WITH YOUR ADOPTION

To help your furry friend get off to a great start, veterinarians listed in this booklet will provide one free veterinary wellness examination within 14 days of the date of adoption.*

*Please contact the veterinarian office directly to ensure they are still able to honor this offer.



BE SURE TO TAKE YOUR ADOPTION RECORDS, INCLUDING THE MEDICAL HISTORY REPORT AND CERTIFICATES, TO YOUR VETERINARIAN.



MAKE AN APPOINTMENT

Call the veterinary hospital to schedule an appointment for this free health examination. Please tell the receptionist that you have adopted an animal from Humane Society of the Pikes Peak Region.



WITH A VETERINARIAN

Your commitment to your pet starts by making an appointment for a veterinary examination. Local veterinarians support that commitment by donating a free health examination with each adoption. A veterinarian can assess your animal's specific healthcare needs and answer questions. The free examination does not include any additional tests, vaccinations, medications or treatments. Here is a list of some tests and preventative measures that may be recommended:

- FeLV/FIV Testing for Cats –
 Feline Leukemia Virus and Feline
 Immunodeficiency Virus are infectious
 diseases that can be easily transmitted
 between cats. Cats may or may not
 show signs of illness, so it is important
 to have them tested in order to
 determine if your cat carries one of
 these viruses.
- Heartworm Test and Preventative –
 Heartworm disease is transmitted by
 mosquitoes and is most common in
 areas close to bodies of water during
 warmer months. Incidence of this
 disease is lower in Colorado compared
 to other areas of the country. However,
 if contracted, this disease can lead to a
 life-threatening illness in your pet.
- Flea and Tick Preventative –
 Protecting your pet from fleas and ticks is vital to your pet's overall health, as fleas and ticks can transmit disease.

- Additional Vaccinations Please talk to your veterinarian regarding additional vaccinations or boosters. Recommendations will vary based on your pet's age and lifestyle.
- Fecal Examination Your new pet has been de-wormed for roundworms. However, we recommend that you have a stool sample evaluated for other internal parasites, such as Coccidia, Tapeworms or Giardia.
- Geriatric Care If you adopted an older animal, please consult with your veterinarian about a special diet, lab work, and dental care. Older animals have special needs and require more frequent veterinary attention to ensure all their needs are being met.

Accidents can happen.

Having a veterinarian that knows your animal could save your pet's life.

HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE PIKES PEAK REGION'S

VETERINARY PARTNERS

Participating veterinarians are organized by ZIP code to help you find one close to where you live.

NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP	PHONE	
HEALTH EXAMINATION & LICENSING					
Cook Veterinary Hospital	21 W. Cimarron	Colorado Springs	80903	719.633.7769	
Aspenwood Animal Hospital	1030 S. 21st St.	Colorado Springs	80904	719.578.1030	
Westside Animal Hospital	1603 W. Colorado Ave.	Colorado Springs	80904	719.632.6111	
Brown Veterinary Hospital	45 E. Old Broadmoor Rd.	Colorado Springs	80906	719.636.3341	
Cheyenne Mountain Animal Hospital	1718 S. 8th St.	Colorado Springs	80906	719.475.1314	
Northwest Animal Hospital	4575 N. Chestnut St.	Colorado Springs	80907	719.593.8582	
Animal Medical Services	1420 N. Academy Blvd.	Colorado Springs	80909	719.591.1022	
Bijou Animal Hospital	123 Swope Ave.	Colorado Springs	80909	719.471.4457	
Pikes Peak Veterinary Clinic	1813 N. Union Blvd.	Colorado Springs	80909	719.475.1747	
Clearview Animal Hospital	3930 S. Hancock Expy.	Colorado Springs	80911	719.392.3495	
Airway Veterinary Clinic	5280 E. Edison Ave.	Colorado Springs	80915	719.596.4811	
East Springs Animal Hospital	5629 Constitution Ave.	Colorado Springs	80915	719.591.4545	
Crossroads Animal Hospital	3901 Siferd Blvd.	Colorado Springs	80917	719.531.0531	
Faithful Friends Animal Hospital	4720 Barnes Rd.	Colorado Springs	80917	719.596.8544	
Buxton Veterinary Hospital	4740 Flintridge Dr., #100	Colorado Springs	80918	719.598.5377	
Dublin Animal Hospital	888 Dublin Blvd.	Colorado Springs	80918	719.593.1336	
North Academy Vet Hospital	5875 N. Academy Blvd.	Colorado Springs	80918	719.599.4443	
Yorkshire Veterinary Hospital	1815 Dublin Blvd.	Colorado Springs	80918	719.598.3192	
Mountain Shadows Pet Hospital	5010 Boardwalk Dr.	Colorado Springs	80919	719.533.0910	
Village Center Veterinary Care	710 Village Center Dr.	Colorado Springs	80919	719.219.8569	
Briargate Veterinary Clinic	7530 Rangewood Dr.	Colorado Springs	80920	719.599.3339	
North Powers Animal Hospital	5495 Powers Center Point	Colorado Springs	80920	719.282.1222	
Pine Creek Veterinary Hospital	4120 Royal Pine Dr.	Colorado Springs	80920	719.955.0966	

NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP	PHONE
High Plains Vet Hospital	4007 Tutt Blvd.	Colorado Springs	80922	719.574.8920
Pets First Animal Hospital	7702 Barnes Rd., #120	Colorado Springs	80922	719.550.1744
Claremont Ranch Animal Hospital	7935 Constitution Ave., #180	Colorado Springs	80951	719.574.1228
LICENSING ONLY (FRE	E EXAMINATION NC	T OFFERED)		
Banfield Pet Hospital – Monument	16086 Jackson Creek Pkwy.	Monument	80132	719.487.2705
Banfield Pet Hospital – Southgate	2160 Southgate Rd.	Colorado Springs	80906	719.475.8025
Banfield Pet Hospital – Central	571 N. Academy Blvd.	Colorado Springs	80909	719.638.9631
Hamlett Spay & Neuter Clinic	3660 Citadel Dr. N	Colorado Springs	80909	719.475.1800
Carefree Animal Clinic	5740 N. Carefree Cir., #110	Colorado Springs	80917	719.597.0419
Banfield Pet Hospital – North	7680 N. Academy Blvd.	Colorado Springs	80920	719.536.9594
Banfield Pet Hospital – East	2965 New Center Pt.	Colorado Springs	80922	719.637.3206
HEALTH EXAMINATION	NS ONLY			
Cherished Companions	281 Metzler Dr.	Castle Rock	80108	303.688.3757
Front Range Animal Hospital	418 3rd St.	Monument	80132	719.481.3455
Lone Rock Veterinary Clinic	66529 US Highway 285	Bailey	80421	303.838.7494
Teller Park Veterinary Services	1084 Cedar Mountain Rd.	Divide	80814	719.687.2201
Fountain Creek Vet Clinic	8220 S. US Highway 85/87	Fountain	80817	719.382.0777
Animal Care Clinic	39609 Highway 24	Lake George	80827	719.748.3048
Animal Hospital of Falcon	11860 Swingline Rd.	Falcon	80831	719.495.1457
For Paws Veterinary Clinic	7115 McLaughlin Rd.	Falcon	80831	719.495.4717
Compassion Animal Hospital	312 W. Midland Ave.	Woodland Park	80863	719.687.6000
Animal Clinic-Woodland Park	801 E. Highway 24	Woodland Park	80866	719.687.9406
Woodland Veterinary Clinic	550 E. Chester Ave.	Woodland Park	80866	719.687.1060
Animal Hospital of Colorado Springs	1015 Cheyenne Meadows Rd.	Colorado Springs	80906	719.579.9488
Bear Creek Vet Care	960 Pico Pt.	Colorado Springs	80906	719.685.1177
Fillmore Veterinary Hospital	1010 E. Fillmore St.	Colorado Springs	80907	719.633.3808
Great Value Pet Clinic	6825 Silver Ponds Hts., #114	Colorado Springs	80908	719.646.3580

NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP	PHONE
High Country Vet Hospital	3777 Bradley Rd.	Colorado Springs	80911	719.390.7995
Aspen View Veterinary Hospital	5925 Constitution Ave.	Colorado Springs	80915	719.638.6363
Austin Bluffs Animal Clinic	4323 Austin Bluffs Pkwy.	Colorado Springs	80918	719.598.7879
Centennial Animal Hospital	6870 Centennial Blvd.	Colorado Springs	80919	719.528.1693
Rockrimmon Animal Clinic	6636 Delmonico Dr.	Colorado Springs	80919	719.599.4438
Fox Run Veterinary Hospital	16740 Leather Chaps Dr.	Monument	80132	719.418.9494
Northgate Animal Hospital	12225 Voyager Pkwy, # 12	Colorado Springs	80921	719.481.3080
Ark Valley Animal Hospital	3 Rogers Rd.	La Junta	81050	719.383.2824
T.L.C. Veterinary Clinic	505 Jackson Ave.	La Junta	81050	719.384.7387

HEALTH EXAMINATION ONLY PUEBLO

Belaire Animal Hospital	2650 S. Prairie Avenue Pueblo	Pueblo	81005	719.561.2000
Southern Co Spay-Neuter Clinic	1700 S Prairie Ave.	Pueblo	81005	719.564.3776
Mesa Veterinary Clinic	1124 20th Lane	Pueblo	81006	719.542.6075
Hilltop Pet Clinic	207 S. Purcell Blvd	Pueblo	81007	719.547.9237
Pets & Friends Animal Hospital	3625 Baltimore Ave.	Pueblo	81008	719.542.2022
Peak View Animal Hospital	1050 County Rd. JJ	Fowler	81039	719.263.4321

AFTER HOURS EMERGENCY CLINICS

Emergencies happen. If your animal is in an emergency situation and your regular veterinarian is not available, please contact one of the following after-hours emergency clinics. We're sorry, but the free examination included in your adoption package is not redeemable at these clinics.

Uintah Pet Emergency	1635 W. Uintah St., E	Colorado Springs	80904	719.633.3214
Animal ER Care	5520 N. Nevada Ave., #150	Colorado Springs	80918	719.260.7141
Tri-Lakes Animal Emergency Care	1150 W. Baptist Rd., #130	Colorado Springs	80921	719.434.1118
Powers Pet Emergency	5886 Tutt Blvd.	Colorado Springs	80923	719.473.0482
Pueblo Area Pet Emergency Hospita	712 Fortino Blvd., #D	Pueblo	81008	719.544.7788



It's more than just bling

Being licensed means if your pet ever got lost or if there's an emergency, they can be reunited with you without having to come into the shelter. Plus, it's the law!

License your pet at www.hsppr.org/license

GOT A HAPPY TAIL TO SHARE?

facebook.com/humanesocietypikespeakregion

FOLLOW US









happy tails. happy hearts.

Humane Society of the Pikes Peak Region

hsppr.org

610 Abbot Lane Colorado Springs, CO 80905 719.473.1741 4600 Eagleridge Place Pueblo, CO 81008 719.544.3005